
2024 Annual Assessment Calculations:

Amount

820.00        

35.00          

3.00            

52.00          

16.00          

-              

135.00        

9.00            

67.00          

110.00        

Legal Defense (stop-the-pipe) (per account)

Reg & Non Cap - Special Projects (per account)

Reg & Non Cap - Special Projects (per acre)

Charge per Acre - O&M (per acre)

COI/SID Acres- O&M (per acre)

Delivery Charge - O&M (per delivery)

Capital Improvement Fund (per account)

Capital Improvement Fund (per acre)

DEQ Repayment (per account)

Little Deschutes Loss Study (per account)


